Ordering Guide
PRODUCT ID LENGTH SHIELDING NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI COLOR TEMP.
SL1 Slate1 2 2’ * SO spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO and SORG lens options
only
80 80 CRI 27 2700 K
3 3’ SORG(Regress finish) spotless lens regressed* 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K
4 4’ MLWB micro louver wide- black 400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K
5 5’ MLNB micro louver narrow - black 200 200 lm/ft
Micro louver
option only
40 4000 K
6 6’ MLWG micro louver wide - grey 300 300 lm/ft
7 7’ MLNG micro louver narrow - grey 450 450 lm/ft
8 8’ MKL(Module Type, Beam Angles, Cell Finish) Mikrolite* 600 600 lm/ft
S(L) system run** AC(QTY., Beam, Finish) Accent* 500 500 lm per 4 cell Mikrolite module
HI Fixed high lumen output per Accent*
Compatible
with Armstrong
WOODWORKS®
ceiling systems.
Evaluated by Axis.
* 2' sections are NOT available with
micro louver and MikroLite optics.
Lit segments are available in 1'
increments.
**Submittal drawing required.
Single shielding only.
*See Ordering Code builder table below for ordering options
*Lumen output varies with the beam angle, please
refer to IES detail on page 9 for more information.
Notes
Type
Project
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
SO and SORG
lens Options
200 lm/ft 2.3 W/ft 88 lm/W
300 lm/ft 3.15 W/ft 95 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.1W/ft 98 lm/W
Micro louver
Option only
200 lm/ft 3.2 W/ft 71 lm/W
300 lm/ft 4.1 W/ft 74 lm/W
450 lm/ft 6.1 W/ft 74 lm/W
600 lm/ft 8.1 W/ft 75 lm/W
MikroLite 35 569 lm/ML4 module 6.6 W 86 lm/W
MikroLite 20 453 lm/ML4 module 6.6 W 52 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K AT 80 CRI
*Ordering Code Builder - Spotless Lens Regressed, MikroLite, and Accent
SO REGRESSED -
SORG(Regress finish) MIKROLITE - MKL(Module Type, Beam Angles, Cell Finish) ACCENT - AC(QTY., Beam, Finish)
REGRESS FINISH MIKROLITE MODULE TYPE BEAM ANGLES CELL
FINISH ACCENT QUANTITY BEAM ACCENT FINISH
BLK black ML4 four 1 inch cell MikroLite module MKL35 35 deg GR gray 3 three accents AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
AP aluminum paint ML8 eight 1 inch cell MikroLite module* MKL20 20 deg BLK black 6 six accents AC35 35 deg W white
OGD optical gold* ML12 twelve 1 inch cell MikroLite module** BLK black
W white
* See page 2 for more details. Single shielding only. See WOOD CEILINGS COMBINED OPTICS (MikroLite with Spotless Flush
Lens) spec sheet for combined shielding;
ML4 -500 lm/module, ML8 - 1000 lm/module, ML12 - 1500 lm/module.
See page 2 for more information.
See page 4 for available configurations.